8/2/2020

INTERMATIONAL
NNl ron¢

ammY CoURC:

Member Name: John Kroening

Member ID: 8226268

CERTIFICATES

NAME

ICC / AACE Property Maintenance and Housing Inspector
Plumbing Inspector

Mechanical Inspector

Mechanical Plans Examiner
Commercial Mechanical Inspector
Plumbing Plans Examiner
Commercial Plumbing Inspector
Residential Combination Inspector
Residential Electrical Inspector
Residential Mechanical Inspector
Residential Plumbing Inspector

Residential Building Inspector

https://www.iccsafe.org/myicc/

mylCC - ICC

CERT #

64

P5

M5

M3

M2

P3

P2

R5

E1

M1

P1

B1

VALID UNTIL

10/12/2022

05/04/2021

05/02/2021

03/31/2021

03/22/2021

06/23/2023

06/23/2023

06/23/2023

06/23/2023

06/23/2023

06/23/2023

06/23/2023

mnm



