

Member Name: John Kroening

Member ID: 8226268

## **CERTIFICATES**

NAME	CERT #	VALID UNTIL
ICC / AACE Property Maintenance and Housing Inspector	64	10/12/2022
Plumbing Inspector	P5	05/04/2021
Mechanical Inspector	M5	05/02/2021
Mechanical Plans Examiner	M3	03/31/2021
Commercial Mechanical Inspector	M2	03/22/2021
Plumbing Plans Examiner	Р3	06/23/2023
Commercial Plumbing Inspector	P2	06/23/2023
Residential Combination Inspector	R5	06/23/2023
Residential Electrical Inspector	E1	06/23/2023
Residential Mechanical Inspector	M1	06/23/2023
Residential Plumbing Inspector	P1	06/23/2023
Residential Building Inspector	B1	06/23/2023

https://www.iccsafe.org/myicc/